
Bill to:
Ryan Transportation Service, Inc. (RYNK)
9350 Metcalf Avenue,
Overland Park,
KS,
66212

Invoice Date: 06/17/2024
Invoice #: 4320867
Terms: NET 30
Due Date: 07/17/2024

Date Customer Ref # Origin - Destination Quantity Rate Amount

06/14/2024 405 STONEY CREEK RD, HAZLETON PA 18202 - 209 Bartow Road, LAKELAND FL 33801

1 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

TOTAL

$1,700.00

PLEASE NOTE
The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment
of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.
COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC
P.O.BOX 205154
DALLAS, TX 75320-5154
Tel: 844-899-8092















Seller
CANPACK US LLC
1400 East Lackawanna Avenue
PA 18448 Olyphant

Supplier
CANPACK US LLC
1400 East Lackawanna Avenue
PA 18448 Olyphant
USA

Purchaser 103936
Refresco
2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

Consignee 103936
Refresco
2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

Remarks:

TruckWagon:

Local Order No.: 4502063276
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Delivery Note

Number
Date

Goods Issue (WZ) No:
Shipment No:

DELIVERY DATE:
06/17/2024 07:00:00 /24h

Delivery place
Refresco
2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

Container ID:

80301514 / DN
06/14/2024

4918325062
30129068

Driver: q4938

Net Weight

1,785.875

1785.875

Item Type
StLoc. Batch

Product code

1 ZTN1
1602
Batch
TAL
Z602

Global PO No

NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
4500170226

0000034891
OP-P2009

OP-R9118

OP-12018

Quantity Unit Product name
Local PO No Cust.SKU No

102.050 TH AZ GREEN TEA#F
4502063276 3013886'

102.050 TH
25.000 ST Plastic pallet 1420x1120

25.000 ST Plastic top frame 56"x44"X3.5" Signode

350.000 ST Plastic Interlayer 56"x44"x0.25" Signode

Gross Weight
KG

2,885.875

2885.875
2

3 TAL
z602

4 TAL
Z602

TOTAL = 1785.875 2885.875

Seal no: 115440
Non-returnable packing materials
Plastic tapes: 0.000 kg Plastic foil: 0.000 kg

Issued by:

Plastic in total: 0.000 kg

Hazleton, Driver's signature:

Customer'ssignatur Customer's name (printed):

Drivers Declaratiqh abgdí avoiding breaking-in to goods of any kind of external factors
Loaded cargo is poperly secured and, the truck is sealed. Driver hereby confirms that seals are affixed properly and the seal number is
accurate.

The driver also hereby undertakes to check and confirm below criteria before attempling to access CANPACK or its customer#s
premises.

****.
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DeliveryNote

Number
Date

Goods Issue (WZ) No:
Shipment No:

4918325062
30129068

80301514 / DN
06/14/2024

Seal damaged

Custom#s cord damaged

Tarpaulin damaged

YES

YES

YES

Other kind of damage to the trailer YES

Driver#s name and signature: .......
If one of the answers is YES, the vehicle is not entitled to enter the gate of delivery place and driver must wait for further instructions
from shipper.

NO

NO

NO

NO

Created with Scanner Mini
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CANPACK
Supplier:
Shipping Point: HAZ1

Refresco
Consignee:

2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

List of SscC
Outbound delivery
80301514
Order No
20137974
Customer No
103936
Shipping order
0030129068

Date
06/03/2024

Terms of deliery: DAP Lakeland, FL

Item. Index

1 NK3650-710R-JUO4-04082-5MHE
00000348912 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891

0000034891
3 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

0000034891
4 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

5 NK3650-710R-JUO4-04082-5MHE
0000034891
6 NK3650-710R-JUO4-04082-5MHE

0000034891
7 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

0000034891
8 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

0000034891
9 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

0000034891
10 NK3650-710R-JUO4-04082-5MHE
0000034891
11 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
12 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
13 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
14 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
15 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
16 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
17 NK3650-710R-JUO4-04082-5MHE
0000034891
18 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
19 NK3650-710R-JUO4-04082-5MHE
0000034891

Number SscC Production date Prod.Order-No lab Work. C

101963394303582559

101963394303582566

101963394303582573

101963394303582597

101963394303582672

101963394303582719

101963394303582825

101963394303582856

1019633943035831 05

101963394303582047

101963394303582054

101963394303582078

101963394303584171

101963394303590417

101963394303590424

101963394303590462

101963394303590516

101963394303590523

101963394303593418

05/19/2024 000001056783- 49

05/19/2024 000001056783- 50

05/19/2024 000001056783- 51

05/19/2024 000001056783- 52

05/19/2024 000001056783- 55

05/19/2024 000001056783- 57

05/19/2024 000001056783- 64

05/19/2024 000001056783- 67

05/19/2024 000001056783- 79

05/19/2024 000001056783- 25

05/19/2024 000001056783- 26

05/19/2024 000001056783- 27

05/19/2024 000001056783- 133

05/20/2024 000001056783- 451

05/20/2024 000001056783- 452

05/20/2024 000001056783- 454

05/20/2024 000001056783- 455

05/20/2024 000001056783- 456

05/20/2024 000001056783- 584

Batch

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311

C311
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CANPACK
Shipping Point: HAZ1
Consignee:
Refresco

Item. Index

0000034891
22
0000034891

NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

23 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
24 NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
0000034891
25
0000034891

NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE

212Document number/ date
80301514 /06/03/2024

Production date Prod.Order-No labWork.C

101963394303593456

101963394303593463

101963394303593494

101963394303593500

05/20/2024 000001056783- 588

05/20/2024 000001056783- 589

05/20/2024 000001056783- 592

05/20/2024 000001056783- 593

Page

Number SSCC Batch

C311

C311

C311

C311

Created with Scanner Mini

https://apple.co/3zkbMwu


Seller
CANPACK US LLC
1400 East Lackawanna Avenue
PA 18448 Olyphant

Supplier
CANPACK US LLC
1400 East Lackawanna Avenue
PA 18448 Olyphant
USA

Purchaser 103936
Refresco
2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

Consignee 103936
Refresco
2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

Remarks:

TruckWagon:

Local Order No.: 4502063276

Item Type
StLoc. Batch

Product code

1 ZTN1
1602
Batch

Z602
TAL

Z602
TAL

TAL
Z602

NK3650-710R-JU04-04082-5MHE
4500170226

0000034891
OP-P2009

OP-R9118

OP-12018
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DeliveryNote

Number
Date

Goods Issue (WZ) No:
Shipment No:

DELIVERY DATE:
06/17/2024 07:00:00 /24h

Delivery place
Refresco
2090 Bartow Road
Lakeland FL 33801

Container ID:

80301514/ DN
06/14/2024

4918325062
30129068

Driver: q4938

Net Weight
KG

1,785.875

1785.875

Gross Weight
KG

2,885.875

2885.875

Global PO No
Quantity Unit Product name

Local PO No Cust.SKU No

102.050 TH AZ GREEN TEA#F
4502063276 3013886'

102.050 TH
25.000 ST Plastic pallet 1420x1120

25.000 ST Plastic top frame 56"x44"X3.5" Signode

350.000 ST Plastic Interlayer 56"x44"x0.25" Signode

2

3

4

TOTAL = 1785.875 2885.875

Seal no: 115440

6/7
*******.

ey

***.

Non-returnable packing materials
Plastic tapes: 0.000 kg Plastic foil: 0.000 kg

Issued by:

Customer's signature:

Plastic in total: 0.000 kg

Driver's signature:

Customers name (printed):

Drivers Declaratioh aboutevoiding breaking-in to goods of any kind of external factors
Loaded cargo is groper secured and, the truck is sealed. Driver hereby confirms that seals are affixed properly and the seal number is
accurate.
The driver also hereby undertakes to check and confirm below criteria before attempting to access CANPACK or its customer#s
premises.
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